10/ 03/ 09 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 64 13. Tal | nadge 381

2. Bay 95 14. Western Res. Acadeny 388

3. Breck.-Broadview Hts 109 15. Root st own 392

4. Arch. Hoban 143 16. Norton 413

5. Twi nsburg 148 17. Streetsboro 416

6. Copl ey 165 18. Conneaut 463

7. Nordoni a 178 19. Mapl e Heights 525

8. Crestwood 227 20. Garfield 552

9. Watkins Menori al 242 21. Canfield 564

10. Austintown-Fitch 257 22. Springfield 685

11. Edgewood 307 23. Badger 709

12. Buckeye 350
MEN S H GH SCHOOL VARSI TY
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Mchael. Brajdic (11) Bay 3402 17:04.2 1
2. Brandan. MGee (12) Cr est wood 3543 17:19.6 2
3. Kyle. Cochrun (11) Wyodr i dge 3754 17:42.7 3
4. Dave Jacobson (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3439 17:47.5 4
5. Nick Pupino (10) Copl ey 3528 17:55.2 5
6. Vi bushan Sivakumaran (11)Wodri dge 3778 17:57.6 6
7. Jimy... Charles (11) Wyodr i dge 3753 17:58.5 7
8. Nick. Banks (11) Bay 3401 18: 06. 8 8
9. David Ryland (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3456 18:09.1 9
10. Joivally. Turner (12) Mapl e Hei ghts 3589 18: 09.4 10
11. Thomas Butryn (12) Edgewood 3547 18: 09. 6 11
12. Tyler. Chancellor (12) Twi nsbur g 3720 18:17.0 12
13. Mke Taylor (12) Wat ki ns Menori al 3748 18:18.1 13
14. Sal Del G uduce (11) Nor doni a 3600 18:19.6 14
15. Jason Geen (12) Arch. Hoban 3380 18:23.1 15
16. Chris Alto (12) Arch. Hoban 3375 18:25.6 16
17. Dusan Vasic (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3462 18:33.8 17
18. Brent Hunter (12) Twi nsburg 3725 18:34.8 18
19. John G occa (10) Nor doni a 3597 18:37.9 19
20. Brian. Zeuch (12) Bay 3426 18:47.0 20
21. Jacob... Onifer (11) Wyodr i dge 3772 18:48. 3 21
22. Ryan Gl l agher (9) Buckeye 3468 18:48.4 22
23. Josh Ednonds (12) Twi nsburg 3723 18:50.4 23
24. Jake Frego (12) Arch. Hoban 3379 18:52.9 24
25. Alex Wlson (10) Nor doni a 3611 18:53.4 25
26. Zachary Basel (12) Garfield 3557 18:56.1 26
27. Nathan... Mercer (12) Wyodr i dge 3771 19:03.4 27
28. Kyle. Jones (12) Austi ntown-Fi tch 3362 19: 05.8 28
29. Jacob. Schrei bman (12) Bay 3421 19: 07.4 29
30. Alex Stopar (11) Copl ey 3529 19:08.2 30
31. WII. Mason (12) Western Res. Acadeny 3795 19: 09. 8 31
32. N ck Chanbers (11) Cr est wood 3536 19:12.6 32
33. Tim Scott (12) Nor t on 3622 19:16. 4 33
34. Regan Coyle (10) Wat ki ns Menori al 3736 19:17.0 34
35. Kyle Banit (9) Copl ey 3512 19:18.0 35
36. Bryan Mller (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3447 19:19.3 36
37. Jereny. Farver (12) Bay 3409 19:19.9 37
38. Jake Craine (12) Arch. Hoban 3377 19:20.5 38
39. Cody Roberts (10) Cr est wood 3544 19:21.0 39




10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Matt Wojcik (9)
Travis D ckey (10)
Caneron. Harrison (12)
Dan Bonaner (11)
Steve. Marshall (12)
g . Farnham (12)
Jackson Kul as (11)
Casey Tagle (11)
Jared.. Cottrill (10)
Irtaza Haider (11)
Ryan Spear (12)

Bob Fl eckstiener (10)
Jack. Hoover (11)
Matt Kelly (9)

Al ex. Meyers (12)
Alex WIlianms (10)
Dan D Am co (11)

Christian Whitworth (11)

Evan. Smith (10)
Jacob Kupas (12)
Justin Patterson (12)
Neal Hanigan (12)
Gage Marek (11)

Troy Mul hall (10)
Taylor Wlianms (10)
Dan. Enos (12)

Al ex. Wiile (10)
Stan.. Rocuskie (12)
Vince. D Isidoro (10)
WIl. Myers (11)

M ke Robbi ns (11)

Dan Johnson (11)

Joe Vanbol deren (12)
Aaron... Ettinger (12)
Derryn Tonsic (9)
Jesse. Batko (12)
Coley O Brien (12)
Carter. Phillips (11)
Ben. Hall (12)

Pete.. Hannan (10)
Cash.. Harris (10)
Brad. Shook (10)

Max Straus (11)
Denny Check (10)
Dyl an Kager (9)

Evan Ferrell (9)

Chad Begue (12)
Janmes. Rynes (11)
Janmes M| one (9)
Karan. Bains (12)
Chris Incorvati (11)
Steven Frederick (9)
Justin.. Fiser (12)
Kyl e Day (9)

Joeseph Labosky (10)
Chris Pettigrew (11)
Tyl er.. Bunch (11)
Cody Slawer (11)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Wyodr i dge
Edgewood

Twi nsburg

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Aust i nt own-Fi tch
Bay

Copl ey

Conneaut
Wyodr i dge

Copl ey

Arch. Hoban
Root st own
Western Res. Acadeny
Twi nsburg

Bay

Conneaut

Buckeye

Nor doni a

Twi nsburg

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Aust i nt own-Fitch
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
VWat ki ns Menori a
Nor doni a

VWat ki ns Menori a
Tal | madge

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Street shoro

Twi nsburg

Twi nsbur g
VWat ki ns Menori a
Bay

Buckeye
Wyodr i dge
Edgewood
Tal | madge

Twi nsburg

Bay

Tal | madge

Street shoro

Cr est wood
Buckeye

Arch. Hoban

Copl ey

Cr est wood
Root st own
Root st own

Nor t on

Tal | madge
Western Res. Acadeny
Edgewood
Wyodr i dge
Root st own
VWat ki ns Menori a
Tal | madge

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Street shoro
Nor t on

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3783
3548
3724
3430
3366
3408
3521
3508
3756
3519
3387
3665
3791
3726
3417
3509
3467
3610
3732
3365
3368
3438
3741
3604
3750
3702
3374
3694
3721
3729
3746
3412
3477
3761
3553
3699
3730
3419
3704
3682
3540
3475
3389
3514
3541
3663
3661
3620
3711
3784
3551
3763
3664
3737
3708
3450
3677
3623
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10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

M ke.. Melice (11)
Brett.. Nola (12)
Shane.. Taylor (12)
Danny Onler (11)

Al ex. LeVan (10)
Ryan. CGonzal es (10)
Brett.. Boardw ne (10)
Phillip Scheanon (10)
Ben Betteridge (10)
Sam Wi ght (12)

Ri chard Robertson (9)
Nat han. Arnbruster (10)
Jeff Rynes (10)
Patrick Ferguson (9)
Steven Wl son (10)
Kyl e. Sakacs (11)
Nat han Rul ey (10)
Erich Maar (10)

M tchell Begue (10)
Ryan. Mrto (12)
Russel | Bresson (12)
Luke Stefandies (12)
Kevi n Gsborne (12)
Ryan Manges (12)

Ni ck Tocicki (10)
Mar k. Pagano (12)
Jereny Cody (12)
Matt Kulla (9)

Tevin Col bert (12)
Ni ck Sovich (9)
Janmes Braga (12)
Jereny Hammond (11)
Al ex.. Westerh (12)
Tyl er.. Knepper (10)
Tom. Gice (12)

Et han Bl ashford (11)
Ben Wand (11)
Jordan. Canedy (10)
Ben Davis (10)
Austin Prosek (12)
Joe. Wal ker (11)
Jacob Ress (9)

Nat han Erickson (12)
Sam lvcic (12)
Chris Levy (11)
Spencer Ziegler (9)
Dane. Engel hart (10)
M ke Ryba (10)

Ryan Turner (10)
Sean.. Fenrich (12)
Vinny Valenti (11)
Ni ck Davis (9)

Ni ck Aberegg (10)
Ryan. Lattin (11)
Derrick Fenrich (9)
Ryan.. Krupansky (10)
Keith. Warner (12)
Brandon G oves (9)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Street shboro

Street shboro
Root st own

VWat ki ns Menori a
Tal | madge

Tal | madge

Street shboro
Edgewood

Conneaut

Western Res. Acadeny
Mapl e Hei ghts
Nor t on

Nor t on

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Arch. Hoban

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Garfield

VWat ki ns Menori a
Root st own
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Nor doni a
Springfield
Canfield
Canfield
Copl ey

Cr est wood
Conneaut
West ern Res.
Canfield
Canfield
Street shoro
Garfield
Street shoro
Copl ey
Edgewood
Buckeye

Nor doni a
VWat ki ns Menori a
Buckeye

Root st own

Western Res. Acadeny
Mapl e Hei ghts

Copl ey

Nor t on

Western Res. Acadeny
Nor doni a

Nor doni a

Cr est wood

Street shoro
Springfield

Badger

Badger

Cr est wood

Garfield

Mapl e Hei ghts
Springfield

Acadeny

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3691
3692
3674
3744
3709
3703
3675
3552
3502
3799
3587
3613
3621
3360
3391
3371
3563
3749
3662
3490
3483
3498
3606
4170
3500
3492
3515
3542
3504
3798
3482
3487
3697
3559
3680
3513
3554
3466
3599
3745
3479
3670
3788
3583
3523
3629
3787
3608
3609
3538
3695
4165
3392
3395
3537
3560
3590
4167
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137
138
139
140



10/ 03/ 09

FI' N

156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Ryan. Vasel (12)
Brandon. Mrto (11)
M chael Pal o (10)
Bob Auber (9)

Matt Vaughn (11)
Jereny lvcic (9)
Justin Oney (9)
Billy Meardith (12)
Jesse Leetham (12)
Mason. Yeater (12)
Tom Met heney (10)
Brian Fields (11)
Zachary Rusk (11)

Ti m Reynol ds (10)
Qis. Arnold (11)
Gl en Carr (9)
Joshua Cal | ahan (11)
Char bel . Cherfan (10)
Brian Kiser (11)
Evan.. Enens (12)
Kevi n. Thonpson (10)
Derek Frick (12)
Amen Gerics (9)
Dougl as Zook (9)
Andy Anderson (9)
lan Wllianms (12)
Enrmet Wt hew (10)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Buckeye
Canfield
Conneaut
Buckeye

Cr est wood
Mapl e Hei ghts
Badger

Badger
Springfield
Badger
Buckeye
Edgewood
Conneaut
Springfield
Mapl e Hei ghts
Mapl e Hei ghts
Conneaut
Nor t on
Springfield
Garfield
Nor t on
Springfield
Conneaut
Springfield
Garfield
Conneaut
Garfield

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3478
3489
3506
3465
3546
3582
3397
3396
4169
3398
3472
3550
3507
4171
3578
3580
3503
3614
4168
3558
3625
4166
3505
4172
3556
3510
3565
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10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Woodr i dge

Bay

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s

Arch. Hoban

Twi nsbur g

Copl ey

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Kyl e. Cochrun (11) 3
Vi bushan Sivakumaran (11 6
Jinmmy... Charles (11) 7
Jacob... Onifer (11) 21
Nat han... Mercer (12) 27
Matt Wojcik (9) 40
Jared.. Cottrill (10) 48
** TEAM TOTAL **
M chael. Brajdic (11) 1
Ni ck. Banks (11) 8
Brian. Zeuch (12) 20
Jacob. Schrei bman (12) 29
Jereny. Farver (12) 37
g . Farnham (12) 45
Al ex. Meyers (12) 54
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dave Jacobson (12) 4
David Ryl and (10) 9
Dusan Vasic (12) 17
Bryan MIler (12) 36
Dan Bonaner (11) 43
Neal Hanigan (12) 61
Chris Pettigrew (11) 95
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jason Green (12) 15
Chris Alto (12) 16
Jake Frego (12) 24
Jake Craine (12) 38
Ryan Spear (12) 50
Max Straus (11) 82
Steven Wl son (10) 112
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyl er. Chancel lor (12) 12
Brent Hunter (12) 18
Josh Ednonds (12) 23
Caneron. Harrison (12) 42
Matt Kelly (9) 53
Evan. Smith (10) 58
Vince. D Isidoro (10) 68
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Pupino (10) 5
Al ex Stopar (11) 30
Kyle Banit (9) 35
Jackson Kul as (11) 46
Irtaza Haider (11) 49
Denny Check (10) 83
Jereny Cody (12) 124

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10/ 03/ 09 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN

7. Nordonia Sal Del G uduce (11) 14
John G occa (10) 19

Al ex Wlson (10) 25

Christian Whitworth (11) 57

Troy Ml hall (10) 63

Kevi n Gsborne (12) 120

Ben Davis (10) 136

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Crestwood Brandan. McCee (12) 2
Ni ck Chanmbers (11) 32
Cody Roberts (10) 39
Cash.. Harris (10) 80
Dyl an Kager (9) 84
Matt Kulla (9) 125
Sean.. Fenrich (12) 147

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Watkins Menori al M ke Taylor (12) 13
Regan Coyl e (10) 34
Gage Marek (11) 62
Tayl or Wlianms (10) 64
M ke Robbins (11) 70
Kyl e Day (9) 93
Danny Chler (11) 101

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Austintown-Fitch Kyl e. Jones (12) 28
Steve. Marshall (12) 44
Jacob Kupas (12) 59
Justin Patterson (12) 60
Al ex. Wiile (10) 66
Patrick Ferguson (9) 111
Kyl e. Sakacs (11) 113

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Edgewood Thomas Butryn (12) 11
Travis Dickey (10) 41
Derryn Tonsic (9) 74
Chris Incorvati (11) 90
Phillip Scheanon (10) 105
Ben Wand (11) 134
Brian Fields (11) 167

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Buckeye Ryan Gal | agher (9) 22
Dan D Amico (11) 56
Joe Vanbol deren (12) 72
Brad. Shook (10) 81
Jordan. Canedy (10) 135
Joe. Wal ker (11) 138
Ryan. Vasel (12) 156

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10/ 03/ 09

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Tal | madge

Western Res. Acadeny

Root st own

Nor t on

St reet shoro

Conneaut

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Dan. Enos (12) 65
Jesse. Batko (12) 75
Ben. Hall (12) 78
Janes Ml one (9) 88
Joeseph Labosky (10) 94
Al ex. LeVan (10) 102
Ryan. CGonzal es (10) 103
** TEAM TOTAL **
WIl. Mson (12) 31
Jack. Hoover (11) 52
Karan. Bains (12) 89
Sam Wi ght (12) 107
Ni ck Sovich (9) 127
Nat han Eri ckson (12) 140
Dane. Engel hart (10) 144
** TEAM TOTAL **
Bob Fl eckstiener (10) 51
Evan Ferrell (9) 85
Chad Begue (12) 86
Justin.. Fiser (12) 92
Shane.. Taylor (12) 100
M tchell Begue (10) 116
Jacob Ress (9) 139
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tim Scott (12) 33
Janes. Rynes (11) 87
Cody Slawter (11) 97
Nat han. Arnbruster (10) 109
Jeff Rynes (10) 110
Spencer Ziegler (9) 143
Char bel . Cherfan (10) 173
** TEAM TOTAL **
Stan.. Rocuskie (12) 67
Pete.. Hannan (10) 79
Tyl er.. Bunch (11) 96
M ke.. Melice (11) 98
Brett.. Nola (12) 99
Brett.. Boardw ne (10) 104
Al ex.. Westerh (12) 130
** TEAM TOTAL **
Casey Tagle (11) 47
Alex WIlliams (10) 55
Ben Betteridge (10) 106
Tevin Col bert (12) 126
M chael Pal o (10) 158
Zachary Rusk (11) 168
Joshua Cal | ahan (11) 172

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10/ 03/ 09

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Mapl e Hei ghts

Garfield

Canfield

Springfield

Badger

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Joivally. Turner (12) 10
Ri chard Robertson (9) 108
Sam lvcic (12) 141
Keith. Warner (12) 154
Jereny lvcic (9) 161
Qis. Arnold (11) 170
Gl en Carr (9) 171
** TEAM TOTAL **
Zachary Basel (12) 26
Nat han Rul ey (10) 114
Tyl er.. Knepper (10) 131
Ryan.. Krupansky (10) 153
Evan.. Enens (12) 175
Andy Anderson (9) 180
Emmet WIthew (10) 182
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ryan. Mrto (12) 117
Russel | Bresson (12) 118
Luke Stefandies (12) 119
Ni ck Toci cki (10) 122
Mar k. Pagano (12) 123
Janes Braga (12) 128
Jereny Hamond (11) 129
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ryan Manges (12) 121
Ni ck Davis (9) 149
Brandon Groves (9) 155
Jesse Leetham (12) 164
Ti m Reynol ds (10) 169
Brian Kiser (11) 174
Derek Frick (12) 177
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Aberegg (10) 150
Ryan. Lattin (11) 151
Justin Oney (9) 162
Billy Meardith (12) 163
Mason. Yeater (12) 165

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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PTS

10
102
131
139
143

525

26
108
124
138
156

552

110
111
112
115
116

564

114
135
140
146
150

685

136
137
144
145
147

709



